

Nov. 22, 2018

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: **2AORB-AEROBUDS**

To the Commission:

We (Shenzhen Guangsudu Technologies Co., Ltd.), hereby authorize MICROLAB ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AORB-AEROBUDS (the grant date: 01/30/2018)

The Certifications will be transferred into:
FCC ID: OR8-TREKKER300
MICROLAB ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
Baozi Road, Shenzhen Grand Industrial Zone, Pingshan New District,
Shenzhen, China

Sincerely yours,

Wayne Wen